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Women / XP / 12 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Schmidt643
TAGSEP

8.450 9.250 9.2009.000 35.900
7T 2 8T 1 1 

1 

Alex Burger611
Legacy

8.750 9.050 8.5009.400 35.700
4 4T 1 12T 2 

2 

Mya Hepola653
Legacy

8.700 9.100 8.6509.200 35.650
5 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Jordan Smith667
TCT

8.450 9.300 8.7009.150 35.600
7T 1 3 5 4 

4 

Meg Kretschmer628
PMG

8.800 8.750 8.6509.000 35.200
1T 7 8T 6T 5 

5 

Emma Hughes564
Flips

8.350 8.600 9.1508.700 34.800
10 11 11T 2 6T

6T

Amelia Lodwick609
TAGSEP

8.300 8.900 8.5009.100 34.800
11T 6 4T 12T 6T

6T

Ava Decker613
Legacy

8.400 9.050 8.5508.700 34.700
9 4T 11T 9T 8T

8T

Amara Thomas645
TAGSEP

8.800 8.650 8.6008.650 34.700
1T 8T 13 8 8T

8T

Molly OConnor558
Classic

8.800 8.650 8.5508.600 34.600
1T 8T 14 9T 10 

10 

Lucita Zoya571
Flips

8.200 8.300 8.8009.100 34.400
14T 13T 4T 3T 11 

11 

Gabriella Diaz Dorholt662
TCT

8.300 8.300 8.5509.100 34.250
11T 13T 4T 9T 12 

12 

Skylar Kangas565
Flips

8.200 8.400 7.9009.050 33.550
14T 12 7 15 13 

13 

Tara Hidding655
Legacy

8.500 8.650 8.8007.500 33.450
6 8T 16 3T 14 

14 

Emily Soderlund594
Mini-Hops

7.900 8.100 8.4008.500 32.900
16 15 15 14 15 

15 

Taylor Turinske570
Flips

8.250 7.100 7.7008.950 32.000
13 16 10 16 16 

16 
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